Rapla maakonna koolinoorte kergejéustiku EV

Kehtnas 19.05. 2022
I-Il klass
Titarlapsed 60m jooks
Koht Finaal Eeljooks
1 Laura-Liisa Kuttim Kaiu PK 10,0 10,1
2  Mirjam Einmann Kohila G. 10,1 10, 0
3 Maina Mary Mathias Kaiu PK 10,5 10,5
4 Laura-Adeele Tahe Kehtna PK 10,8 10,2
Hannaloore Aedma Kohila G. 10,8 10,7
6 Sille Jakobson Rapla KK 11,1 10,7
7 Kristella Anniko Valtu PK 10,8
8 Marta-Lisandra Ansi Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool 10,9
Sofia Sepman Valtu PK 10,9
Mia Miggur Kohila G. 10,9
Iti Sainas Alu Kool 10,9
12 Emma Leen Lindal Rapla KK 11,1
13 Gloria Kase Kehtna PK 11,2
14 Getter Vali Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool 11,5
Mirelle Park Alu Kool 11,5
16 Eliise Marie Kalda Rapla VK 11,6
17 Laura-Liisa Magi Kehtna PK 11,7
18 Sigrid Sunni Rapla VK 11,8
Mariette Niit Kehtna PK 11,8
20 Merit Mott Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool 12,0
Kaugus
1 Maina Mary Mathias Kaiu PK 3.23
2 Kristella Anniko Valtu PK 3.00
3 Mia Miggur Kohila G. 2.84
4  Sigrid Sunni Rapla VK 2.82
5 Hannaloore Aedma Kohila G. 2.82
6 Sille Jakobson Rapla KK 2.74
7 Emma Leen Lindal Rapla KK 2.70
8 Eliise Marie Kalda Rapla VK 2.69
9 i Sainas Alu Kool 2.69
10 Sofia Sepman Valtu PK 2.68
11 Marta-Lisandra Ansi Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool 2.64
12 Mirelle Park Alu Kool 2.57
Pall
1 Hannaloore Aedma Kohila G. 22.20
2 Marta-Lisandra Ansi Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool 20.40
3  Mariette Niit Kehtna PK 19.00
4  Mirelle Park Alu Kool 17.30
5 Mia Miggur Kohila G. 17.20
6 Emma Leen Lindal Rapla KK 17.10
7 i Sainas Alu Kool 15.30
8 Sofia Sepman Valtu PK 14.70
9 Sille Jakobson Rapla KK 14.00
10 Laura-Adeele Tahe Kehtna PK 14.00
11 Getter Vali Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool 13.80
12 Gloria Kase Kehtna PK 13.70
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Kristella
Merit
Victoria
Eliise Marie
Sigrid
Mirjam

Laura-Adeele
Maina Mary
Laura-Liisa
Mirjam
Hannaloore
Emma Leen
Sille

Getter
Marta-Lisandra
Sigrid

Eliise Marie
Sofia
Mirelle
Laura-Liisa
[ti

Mia
Kristella
Mariette
Merit

Gloria
Victoria

I-1l klass

Poeglapsed
Tristan Tanel
Bruno

Daniel
Dirk-Edrik
Karl Mathias
ko

Kristof

Karl Gusthav
Trago
Andero
Ranno

Gert Rannar
Martin-Markus
Gregor
Oskar
Kristofer
Artur
Rasmus
Aaron
Kristen

Jako

Kevin

Anniko
Mott
Lind
Kalda
Sunni
Einmann

Tahe
Mathias
Kittim
Einmann
Aedma
Lindal
Jakobson
Vali
Ansi
Sunni
Kalda
Sepman
Park
Magi
Sainas
Miggur
Anniko
Niit

Mott
Kase
Lind

Kuttis
Bachmann
Samuel
Tori
Mettas
Muna
Kasepdld
Mettas
Tint
Vainu
Joon
Kalda
Ansi
Varusk
Kivisalu
Noulik
Neeme
Otsa
Annuk
Kreek
Sildoja
Kraus

Valtu PK 13.50
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool 13.30
Eidapere Kool 13.30
Rapla VK 12.80
Rapla VK 10.40
Kohila G. 9.70
300m
Kehtna PK 55,5
Kaiu PK 57,7
Kaiu PK 58,3
Kohila G. 58,8
Kohila G. 1.00,2
Rapla KK 1.01,1
Rapla KK 1.01,2
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool 1.01,8
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool 1.02,8
Rapla VK 1.03,2
Rapla VK 1.04,3
Valtu PK 1.04,4
Alu Kool 1.04,5
Kehtna PK 1.05,3
Alu Kool 1.06,5
Kohila G. 1.08,2
Valtu PK 1.09,2
Kehtna PK 1.09,4
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool 1.10,4
Kehtna PK 1.16,7
Eidapere Kool 1.17,3
60m jooks
Finaal
Rapla VK 9,3
Rapla KK 9,7
Valtu PK 9,9
Kohila G. 10,3
Rapla KK 10,3
Kaiu PK
Valtu PK
Rapla KK
Kehtna PK
Jarvakandi Kool
Kabala LA-PK
Kohila G.
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Kabala LA-PK
Alu Kool
Rapla VK
Alu Kool
Eidapere Kool
Kabala LA-PK
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Kehtna PK
Kehtna PK

Eeljooks
9,6
9,8

10,0
9,8
10,1
10,3
10,3
10,4
10,5
10,7
10,8
10,8
10,8
10,9
11,0
11,0
11,2
11,2
11,5
11,6
12,0
12,4
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Daniel

Trago
Tristan Tanel
Karl Gusthav
Bruno

Kristof

Gert Rannar
Kristofer

Iko
Dirk-Edrik
Gregor
Martin-Markus
Aron

Andero
Kristen
Oskar

Kevin

Dirk-Edrik
Rainis
Andero
Kristof
Daniel

Gert Rannar
ko

Tristan Tanel
Trago

Karl Gusthav
Artur
Kristofer
Karl Mattias
Bruno
Gregor
Kevin

Ranno
Aaron
Martin-Markus
Kristen
Oskar

Jako

Tirk-Edrik
Kristof
Daniel
Tristan Tanel
Iko

Bruno

Trago

Gert Rannar
Martin-Markus
Gregor

Karl Mathias

Samuel
Tint
Kuttis
Mettas
Bachmann
Kasepdld
Kalda
Noulik
Muna
Tori
Varusk
Ansi
Annok
Vainu
Kreek
Kivisalu
Kraus

Tori
Hamarsalu
Vainu
Kasepdld
Samuel
Kalda
Muna
Kuttis
Tint
Mettas
Neeme
Noulik
Mettas
Bachmann
Varusk
Kraus
Joon
Annok
Ansi
Kreek
Kivisalu
Sildoja

Tori
Kasepdld
Samuel
Kuttis
Muna
Bachmann
Tint
Kalda
Ansi
Varusk
Mettas

Valtu PK
Kehtna PK
Rapla VK
Rapla KK
Rapla KK
Valtu PK
Kohila G.
Rapla VK
Kaiu PK
Kohila G.
Kabala LA-PK
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Kabala LA-PK
Jarvakandi Kool
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Alu Kool
Kehtna PK

Kohila G.
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Jarvakandi Kool
Valtu PK
Valtu PK
Kohila G.
Kaiu PK
Rapla VK
Kehtna PK
Rapla KK
Alu Kool
Rapla VK
Rapla KK
Rapla KK
Kabala LA-PK
Kehtna PK
Kabala LA-PK
Kabala LA-PK
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Alu Kool
Kehtna PK

Kohila G.
Valtu PK
Valtu PK
Rapla VK
Kaiu PK
Rapla KK
Kehtna PK
Kohila G.
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Kabala LA-PK
Rapla KK

Kauqus
3.32

3.30
3.21
3.18
3.17
3.17
3.08
3.04
3.03
3.03
3.03
2.78
2.72
2.68
2.67
2.51
2.45
Pall
28.80
28.60
28.10
27.70
26.90
26.40
24.70
24.10
23.90
23.20
22.85
22.60
22.20
21.00
21.00
20.55
19.00
18.50
17.10
16.90
16.75
14.90

400m

1.18,5
1.18,8
1.20,3
1.21,9
1.22,4
1.23,1
1.27,7
1.28,3
1.32,5
1.33,6
1.34,2
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Kristofer

Karl Gusthav
Jako

Kristen
Andero
Ranno
Aaron

Oskar
Rasmus
Kevin

lI-IV klass
Tutarlapsed

Merlin
Roosi
Loore Mia
Reena
Kirke Liise
Sadeli
Liisbeth
Lilli Lauretta
Karoline
Meribel
Sirelin
Karolin
Gendra-Marie
Cassandra
Izabell Marii
Rebeka
Rahel
Ketter
Lenna
Laurette
Kertu

Getri
Heliise
Lisandra
Lisanna
Elo-Ly
Mirtel

Heili
Agnes
Berit
Lisandra
Regina
Karola

Merlin

Lilli Lauretta
Kirke Liise
Loore Mia
Liisbeth

Noulik
Mettas
Sildoja
Kreek
Vainu
Joon
Annok
Kivisalu
Otsa
Kraus

Toirk
Tuvist
Laanmets
Seiko
Kase
Luik
Riismann
Lepikult
Kivilo
Laande
Jakobson
Aun
Rahne
Proos
Tuttenball
Rokk
Rahuoja
Kiin
Kiviste
Bakmanov
Tooming
Roosla
Matsalu
Kraus
Pajo
Lilles
Seervald
Lakk
Ansip
Ansip
Manna
Lind
Bogdanov

Toirk
Lepikult
Kase
Laanmets
Riismann

Rapla VK
Rapla KK
Kehtna PK

Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Jarvakandi Kool

Kabala LA-PK
Kabala LA-PK
Alu Kool
Eidapere Kool
Kehtna PK

Kohila G.
Rapla KK
Kohila G.
Kohila G.
Rapla VK
Kohila G.

Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool

Valtu PK

Jarvakandi Kool

Valtu PK
Rapla KK
Valtu PK

Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool

Kaiu PK

Jarvakandi Kool

Rapla VK
Rapla KK
Rapla VK

Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Jarvakandi Kool

Rapla VK
Alu Kool
Alu Kool
Kehtna PK
Kabala LA-PK
Kehtna PK
Kehtna PK

Jarvakandi Kool
Jarvakandi Kool
Jarvakandi Kool

Kehtna PK
Eidapere Kool
Kabala LA-PK

Kohila G.
Valtu PK
Rapla VK
Kohila G.

Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool

1.35,3
1.35,6
1.36,3
1.37,6
1.42,6
1.47,4
1.47,6
1.49,6
1.55,1
2.02,3

60m jooks

Finaal
9,2
9,3
9,4
9,5
9,6
9,6

Kaugus
3.74

3.68
3.55
3.52
3.52

Eeljooks
9,3
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,5
9,5
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,9
9,9

10,0
10,0
10,2
10,2
10,4
10,5
10,5
10,6
10,6
10,7
10,7
10,8
10,8
10,8
10,9
11,0
11,0
11,0
11,1

11,2
11,4
11,5
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Roosi
Kertu
Rahel
Rebeka
Karoline
Izabell Marii
Karolin
Getri
Lenna
Heliise
Karola

Liisbeth
Sadeli
Kirke Liise
Rahel
Lisandra
Mirtel
Elenora
Kertu
Lenna
Getri
Rebeka
Merlin

Lilli Lauretta
Karoline
Elo-Ly

Gendra-Marie

Marta-Mia
Loore Mia
Ketter
Meribel
Izabell Marii
Sirelin
Heili
Reena
Agnes
Berit
Karola
Heliise
Roosi
Lisanna
Karolin
Laurette
Lisandra

Merlin
Karoline
Liisbeth

Lilli Lauretta

Gendra-Marie

Roosi

Tavist
Tooming
Rahuoja
Rokk
Kivilo
Tuttenball
Aun
Roosla
Kiviste
Matsalu
Bogdanov

Riismann
Luik

Kase
Rahuoja
Manna
Seervald
Koppel
Tooming
Kiviste
Roosla
Rokk
Toirk
Lepikult
Kivilo
Lilles
Rahnel
Ozornin
Laanmets
Kiin
Laande
Tuttenball
Jakobson
Lakk
Seiko
Ansip
Ansip
Bogdanov
Matsalu
Tuvist
Pajo

Aun
Bakmanov
Kraus

Toirk
Kivilo
Riismann
Lepikult
Rahnel
Tuvist

Rapla KK
Rapla VK
Rapla KK
Rapla VK
Jarvakandi Kool
Jarvakandi Kool
Valtu PK
Alu Kool
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Alu Kool
Kabala LA-PK

Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Kohila G.
Rapla VK
Rapla KK
Kehtna PK
Kehtna PK
Kaiu PK
Rapla VK

Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Alu Kool
Rapla VK
Kohila G.
Valtu PK

Jarvakandi Kool
Kehtna PK

Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Kaiu PK
Kohila G.
Rapla VK
Valtu PK

Jarvakandi Kool
Rapla KK
Jarvakandi Kool
Kohila G.
Jarvakandi Kool
Jarvakandi Kool
Kabala LA-PK
Alu Kool
Rapla KK
Kabala LA-PK
Valtu PK
Jarvakandi Kool
Kehtna PK

Kohila G.
Jarvakandi Kool
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Valtu PK
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Rapla KK

3.42
3.35
3.32
3.31
3.26
3.26
3.21
3.06
3.04
3.00
2.33
Pall
38.20
33.20
32.30
30.70
29.50
27.50
26.60
26.60
26.00
25.50
24.70
23.80
23.20
22.40
22.30
22.20
20.30
20.90
20.20
19.90
19.90
18.30
18.00
17.60
17.60
16.60
16.50
15.60
15.50
15.00
14.80
13.50
13.00

400m
1.13,2
1.14,6
1.17,2
1.18,5
1.19,3
1.20,7
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Loore Mia
Sadeli
Reena
Lenna
Getri
Rahel
Kertu
Karolin
Heliise
Kirke Liise
Laurette
Meribel
Sirelin
Izabell Marii
Elenora
Rebeka
Heili
Lisandra
Ketter
Lisandra
Mirtel
Berit
Agnes
Karola
Regina
Lisanna
Elo-Ly

-1V klass
Poeglapsed

Kaspar
Oliver
Taavi
Brait
Karlos
Sander
Romer
Alan
Karl Otto
Markus
Maeron
Hugo
Hugo
Eugen
Kevin
Kimi
Steven
Jesper
Jako
Mihkel

Laanmets
Luik
Seiko
Kiviste
Roosla
Rahuoja
Tooming
Aun
Matsalu
Kase
Bakmanov
Laande
Jakobson
Tuttenball
Koppel
Rokk
Lakk
Kraus

Kiin
Manna
Seervald
Ansip
Ansip
Bogdanov
Lind

Pajo
Lilles

Kivisalu
Poldmaa
Talvoja
Kaare
Ohtra
Merirand
Oidermaa
Kuusing
Brecher
Kasepdld
Kuljus
Rannamae
Untera
Sturm
Kivikangur
Kreuz
Kask
Salukivi
Kallaste
Kallasmaa

Kohila G.
Kohila G.
Kohila G.
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Alu Kool
Rapla KK
Rapla VK
Valtu PK
Alu Kool
Rapla VK
Jarvakandi Kool
Valtu PK
Rapla KK
Jarvakandi Kool
Kaiu PK
Rapla VK
Jarvakandi Kool
Kehtna PK
Rapla VK
Kehtna PK
Kehtna PK
Jarvakandi Kool
Jarvakandi Kool
Kabala LA-PK
Eidapere Kool
Kabala LA-PK
Kehtna PK

Alu Kool
Valtu PK
Kaiu PK
Kohila G.
Rapla KK
Jarvakandi Kool
Kohila G.
Valtu PK
Rapla VK
Valtu PK
Jarvakandi Kool
Rapla KK
Rapla VK
Valtu PK
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Valtu PK
Kehtna PK
Eidapere Kool
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool

1.20,9
1.21,4
1.22,0
1.22,8
1.25,7
1.26,9
1.27,0
1.27,3
1.25,7
1.30,3
1.31,4
1.32,7
1.33,5
1.35,2
1.35,4
1.35,9
1.36,2
1.36,8
1.38,3
1.39,2
1.41,7
1.42,0
1.42,3
1.43,1
1.49,6
1.54,3
1.56,2

60m

Finaal
8,6
8,9
9,1
9,3
9,4
9,5

Eeljooks
8,7
9,1
9,2
9,1
9,2
9,3
9,4
9,4
9,5
9,5
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,8
9,9
9,9
10,1
10,4
10,4
10,5
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Artur
Jakob
Osakar
Jasper
Kardo
Laur

Kaspar
Markus
Oliver
Taavi
Karl Otto
Jakob
Karlos
Romer
Maeron
Jako
Kevin
Hugo
Brait
Steven
Jesper
Artur
Osakar
Janari

Romer
Kevin
Hugo
Jako
Kaspar
Oskar
Kardo
Steven
Mihkel
Markus
Taavi
Jakob
Jasper
Oliver
Janari
Eugen
Alan
Brait
Kimi
Sander
Laur
Karl Otto
Maeron
Karlos
Hugo
Artur

Sildnik
Vosa
Neeme
Sildoja
Laid
Lillemagi

Kivisalu
Kasepdld
Poéldmaa
Talvoja
Brecher
Vdsa
Ohtra
Oidermaa
Kuljus
Kallaste
Kivikangur
Rannamae
Kaare
Kask
Salukivi
Sildnik
Neeme
Laid

Oidermaa
Kivikangur
Untera
Kallaste
Kivisalu
Neeme
Laid

Kask
Kallasmaa
Kasepdld
Talvoja
Vosa
Sildoja
Poéldmaa
Laid
Sturm
Kuusing
Kaare
Kreuz
Merirand
Lillemagi
Brecher
Kuljus
Ohtra
Rannamae
Sildnik

Jarvakandi Kool
Rapla VK
Alu Kool

Kehtna PK
Eidapere Kool
Jarvakandi Kool

Kaugus

Alu Kool 4.07
Valtu PK 3.97
Valtu PK 3.91
Kaiu PK 3.77
Rapla VK 3.75
Rapla VK 3.69
Rapla KK 3.53
Kohila G. 3.51
Jarvakandi Kool 3.43
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool 3.40
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool 3.36
Rapla KK 3.31
Kohila G. 3.29
Kehtna PK 3.25
Eidapere Kool 2.91
Jarvakandi Kool 2.90
Alu Kool 2.73
Eidapere Kool 2.35
Pall

Kohila G. 43.60
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool 43.30
Rapla VK 43.10
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool 42.50
Alu Kool 38.80

Alu Kool 38.60
Eidapere Kool 36.50
Kehtna PK 35.30
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool 35.25
Valtu PK 34.40
Kaiu PK 33.00
Rapla VK 30.30
Kehtna PK 29.80
Valtu PK 29.60
Eidapere Kool 29.20
Valtu PK 28.90
Valtu PK 28.80
Kohila G. 28.00
Valtu PK 27.80

Jarvakandi Kool 26.90
Jarvakandi Kool 26.50

Rapla VK 26.30
Jarvakandi Kool 25.40
Rapla KK 23.40
Rapla KK 23.10

Jarvakandi Kool 20.70

10,6
10,8
11,0
11,1

11,3
11,8



Brait
Markus
Oliver
Kaspar
Karlos
Karl Otto
Mihkel
Sander
Alan
Taavi
Jakob
Kimi
Hugo
Eugen
Steven
Kevin
Laur
Jesper
Romer
Artur
Jako
Jasper
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Peakohtunik: Margus Sepp

Kaare
Kasepdld
Poéldmaa
Kivisalu
Ohtra
Brecher
Kallasmaa
Merirand
Kuusing
Talvoja
Vosa
Kreuz
Untera
Sturm
Kask
Kivikangur
Lillemagi
Salukivi
Oidermaa
Sildnik
Kallaste
Sildoja

Peasekretar: Laine Rokk

Kohila G.
Valtu PK
Valtu PK
Alu Kool
Rapla KK
Rapla KK

Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Jarvakandi Kool

Valtu PK
Kaiu PK
Rapla VK
Valtu PK
Rapla VK
Valtu PK
Kehtna PK

Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool
Jarvakandi Kool
Eidapere Kool

Kohila G.

Jarvakandi Kool
Juuru E.vilde nim. Kool

Kehtna PK

500m
1.34,3
1.35,6
1.37,0
1.38,2
1.39,9
1.43,3
1.47,0
1.47,8
1.48,9
1.49,3
1.50,2
1.51,6
1.53,3
1.54,2
1.54,7
1.54,8
1.56,2
2.01,0
2.03,6
2.08,9
2.10,5
2141



